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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

71141615 Esther Arroyo Fernández1.2 1981 S.T.NFMen FC

41606763 Blanca Pons de Vicente1.3 2006 S.T.NFMen FC

41512680 Cristian Josue Revelo Colimba1.4 2003 S.T.NFMen FC

41613011 Lluriac Ferrer i Alfocea1.5 2007 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 21.2

41609669 Maria Orfila Arias2.1 2007 S.T.NFMen FC

41611041 Vega Cascallar Vivanco2.2 2011 S.T.NFMen FC

41611433 Alan Revelo Colimba2.3 2009 S.T.NFMen FC

41513903 Jules Cleybergh Gómez de Bonilla2.4 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

41612702 Dorian Malavia González2.5 2008 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 31.3

43733378 Yolanda Ortega Sánchez3.1 1974 S.T.NFMen FC

41607922 Quim Macian Pons3.2 2008 S.T.NFMen FC

41513766 Marta Mollà Villalonga3.3 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

41514182 Carla Martín González3.4 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

41750125 ABRIL PONS BAREA3.5 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41614361 David Coll Riudavets3.6 2009 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 41.4

41750801 JUDIT JUAN VILLALONGA 00:50.79 254.1 2007 CNJAMMA

41750312 MAR PONS TORRES 00:46.37 254.2 2007 CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA 00:41.81 254.3 2005 CNJAMMA

41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL 00:42.27 254.4 2006 CNJAMMA

41749275 PERE PONS FONOLLEDA 00:46.65 254.5 2006 CNJAMMA

43444156 Elise Prins4.6 2007 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 51.5

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 00:38.52 255.1 2004 NATAMAO

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 00:36.70 255.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 00:34.43 255.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 00:35.38 255.4 2004 CNJAMMA

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 00:38.35 255.5 2004 CNJAMMA

41749217 LAZARO CARDELL GOMEZ 00:39.05 255.6 2004 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 61.6

09306783 CATERINA LUMINA 00:32.65 256.1 2003 CNJAMMA

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 00:31.43 256.2 2003 NATAMAO

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 00:28.97 256.3 2002 CNJAMMA

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:29.97 256.4 2001 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 00:31.95 256.5 2003 CNJAMMA

41751163 SERGI PONS LLUFRIU 00:32.75 256.6 2003 CNJAMMA
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SERIE Nº 71.7

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:28.22 257.1 2003 CNJAMMA

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 00:26.78 257.2 1994 CNJAMMA

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA 00:26.04 257.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41511194 JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES 00:26.09 257.4 1997 NATAMAO

41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL 00:27.47 257.5 1999 NATAMAO

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 00:28.95 257.6 2000 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 50 Braza X <> (13)

SERIE Nº 811.1

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE8.2 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41511555 Flavia González Crivellari8.3 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

41607922 Quim Macian Pons8.4 2008 S.T.NFMen FC

41513766 Marta Mollà Villalonga8.5 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 911.2

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS9.1 2004 S.T.NATAMAO

41513903 Jules Cleybergh Gómez de Bonilla9.2 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

41613011 Lluriac Ferrer i Alfocea9.3 2007 S.T.NFMen FC

43444156 Elise Prins9.4 2007 S.T.NFMen FC

41502510 Reyes Barber Tudurí9.5 1976 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 1011.3

41514182 Carla Martín González10.1 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 00:55.02 2510.2 2005 NATAMAO

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 00:41.97 2510.3 2004 NATAMAO

41749998 JOAN LEON BOSCH 00:52.33 2510.4 2005 CNJAMMA

41750125 ABRIL PONS BAREA 01:06.32 2510.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41609669 Maria Orfila Arias10.6 2007 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 1111.4

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 00:40.70 2511.1 2000 CNJAMMA

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 00:34.36 2511.2 2001 CNJAMMA

41511581 Juan José García Mesa 00:30.50 2511.3 1993 SANDREU FC

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 00:32.57 2511.4 2001 CNJAMMA

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA 00:38.15 2511.5 2002 NATAMAO

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 00:41.89 2511.6 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Mariposa X <> (8)

SERIE Nº 1213.1

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 01:18.39 2512.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41511194 JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES 01:02.52 2512.3 1997 NATAMAO

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 01:13.69 2512.4 2002 CNJAMMA

41746092 ALBA CARDELL FERRAS 01:23.53 2512.5 2002 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 1317.1

41506665 Raül Pons Villalonga13.2 1984 S.T.NFMen FC

44914804 JUAN MANUEL DE LOZAR ROMERA 02:09.10 2513.3 1980 NATAMAO

41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO 02:16.18 2513.4 1999 CNJAMMA

41606070 MIQUEL PONS ENRICH13.5 2006 S.T.NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 19 50 Espalda X <> (10)

SERIE Nº 1419.1

41612702 Dorian Malavia González14.2 2008 S.T.NFMen FC

13156085 Virginia Vivanco Repiso14.3 1976 S.T.NFMen FC

41611433 Alan Revelo Colimba14.4 2009 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 1519.2

41611041 Vega Cascallar Vivanco15.2 2011 S.T.NFMen FC

41512680 Cristian Josue Revelo Colimba15.3 2003 S.T.NFMen FC

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA15.4 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

41614361 David Coll Riudavets15.5 2009 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 1619.3

41750311 IRIS PONS TORRES 00:53.51 2516.1 2005 CNJAMMA

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 00:47.81 2516.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 00:37.77 2516.3 2001 NATAMAO

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 00:41.68 2516.4 2003 NATAMAO

41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO 00:51.90 2516.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41750200 QUERALT CAPO GARCIA 00:56.55 2516.6 2006 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 21 100 Estilos X <> (16)

SERIE Nº 1721.1

41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL17.2 1999 S.T.NATAMAO

41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO 01:12.54 2517.3 2000 CNJAMMA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 01:24.93 2517.4 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 1823.1

41749275 PERE PONS FONOLLEDA 02:03.51 2518.1 2006 CNJAMMA

41749024 MARIA DEL MAR SASTRE SERVERA 01:57.67 2518.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA 01:49.65 2518.3 2005 CNJAMMA

41750312 MAR PONS TORRES 01:54.52 2518.4 2007 CNJAMMA

41750801 JUDIT JUAN VILLALONGA 02:01.62 2518.5 2007 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 1923.2

41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL 01:49.45 2519.1 2006 CNJAMMA

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 01:41.34 2519.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 01:31.87 2519.3 2003 CNJAMMA

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 01:32.99 2519.4 2000 CNJAMMA

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES 01:48.40 2519.5 2005 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 2023.3

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:23.29 2520.1 2001 CNJAMMA

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 01:15.11 2520.2 2001 CNJAMMA

41511581 Juan José García Mesa 01:03.00 2520.3 1993 SANDREU FC

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 01:10.47 2520.4 1994 CNJAMMA

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:19.70 2520.5 2003 CNJAMMA

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 01:30.50 2520.6 2004 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 25 50 Mariposa X <> (7)

SERIE Nº 2125.1

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLER21.2 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749701 BIEL MASCARO MOLL 00:43.83 2521.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41747536 JORDI ARNAU MOLL BOCH 00:57.83 2521.4 2005 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 29 100 Espalda X <> (11)

SERIE Nº 2229.1

09306783 CATERINA LUMINA 01:34.39 2522.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO 01:10.30 2522.3 1999 CNJAMMA

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 01:10.58 2522.4 2000 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2333.1

41502510 Reyes Barber Tudurí23.1 1976 S.T.NFMen FC

41511555 Flavia González Crivellari23.2 2002 S.T.NFMen FC

41506665 Raül Pons Villalonga23.3 1984 S.T.NFMen FC

41606763 Blanca Pons de Vicente23.4 2006 S.T.NFMen FC

13156085 Virginia Vivanco Repiso23.5 1976 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 2433.2

71141615 Esther Arroyo Fernández24.1 1981 S.T.NFMen FC

41749998 JOAN LEON BOSCH 01:38.35 2524.2 2005 CNJAMMA

41606070 MIQUEL PONS ENRICH 01:36.43 2524.3 2006 NATAMAO

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 01:36.79 2524.4 2006 CNJAMMA

43733378 Yolanda Ortega Sánchez24.5 1974 S.T.NFMen FC

SERIE Nº 2533.3

41747536 JORDI ARNAU MOLL BOCH 01:32.84 2525.1 2005 CNJAMMA

41749701 BIEL MASCARO MOLL 01:32.68 2525.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41749024 MARIA DEL MAR SASTRE SERVERA 01:32.03 2525.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41750200 QUERALT CAPO GARCIA 01:32.36 2525.4 2006 CNJAMMA

41750311 IRIS PONS TORRES 01:32.73 2525.5 2005 CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA 01:35.94 2525.6 2005 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 2633.4

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 01:29.24 2526.1 2005 NATAMAO

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLER 01:27.79 2526.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41749217 LAZARO CARDELL GOMEZ 01:26.10 2526.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA 01:27.25 2526.4 2007 CNJAMMA

41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO 01:27.87 2526.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE 01:29.34 2526.6 2005 NATAMAO
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PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2733.5

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES 01:23.01 2527.1 2005 CNJAMMA

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 01:19.81 2527.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 01:14.59 2527.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41751163 SERGI PONS LLUFRIU 01:16.15 2527.4 2003 CNJAMMA

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 01:22.58 2527.5 2003 NATAMAO

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA 01:23.84 2527.6 2005 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 2833.6

41746092 ALBA CARDELL FERRAS 01:09.63 2528.1 2002 CNJAMMA

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 01:04.06 2528.2 2001 NATAMAO

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 01:03.41 2528.3 2004 NATAMAO

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 01:03.93 2528.4 2003 CNJAMMA

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA 01:09.33 2528.5 2002 NATAMAO

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 01:13.02 2528.6 2003 NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 2933.7

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 01:00.40 2529.1 2002 CNJAMMA

44914804 JUAN MANUEL DE LOZAR ROMERA 00:59.29 2529.2 1980 NATAMAO

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 00:57.59 2529.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA 00:57.92 2529.4 2001 CNJAMMA

41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO 00:59.72 2529.5 2000 CNJAMMA

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 01:02.02 2529.6 2002 CNJAMMA
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